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S1 48TH HIGHIANDERS OF CANADA 51
part II Orders issued by
CANADIAN SECTION, G.H.Q., 2ND ECEELON No. Sl
pate 18 aug 41

Iost pert 11 order issued - No. 50 dated 15 aAug 37

1. EMBARKATION:

The undementioned personnel were S.0.S.
at Halifax on 12 Mey 40, and were T.0.S.
dissmbarked at Liverpool on 22 Mcy 40:

Iieut. corbett
B73610 Pte. Allen
B73836 n Ashdown
B73849 " Ashworth
B73747 - Atkinson
B73743 " Acchterlonie
B&3322 " Bocklund
B73702 " Bain »
B73840 " Buines
B73739 " Bessman
B73627 v Bays
RB73889 " Belritt
B73741 " Bennett
B73632 n Boydell
B75933 n Brock
B73897 " Brooks
Bo8255 " grush
B73796" v Buigess
B73673 " Burt
B73758 - Bruton
B73633 a - purton
B735634 " Burton
B73732 " Campbell
B73600 o ccssaday
B73733 = catt
B75668 " clerke
B73787 " clayton
B70884 " gocixrane
875810 " cottrill
B75928 " Cleary
B73666 * cooper
B72816 " gcorkan
B73912 » goulson
B73699 n coutts
B73588 " Craik
B73927 » Cronin
R73607 n - Crompton
B73693 » Cunningham
B73764 " crry
B73651 " Cushway
B73769 " cuthill
B7z601 vz - Daunt
B73887 " Dcvie
B73875 " Drvis

pauson Francis Bowerman o g

Rdsel Herbert
crarles E=rl
John .
Howard Tracy
Herry

. Gcorge Aubrey

Robert Aiexander '

czcil xolan

goorge garl

John Ed..ard

Ernest

rovert Walter

%illiam Arthur

Albert Idwin

william glliot

czrnet Frederick

Iconard Ac-thur

Loonard pio

Ralph Albert :

grnest William .

RO -

alcoxander Janes

1s0

Francis Normmcn

Joirn Frenklyn

Re-inald Mcllish

williem peter

Robert Anthony

Mortimer George

Walter Charles

Robert =T 3
John Francis YD
pdward

Jmmes ey
Jeorome .

williem

‘fromas Lloyd George
Gecorge Williem
Avchibald

Jorn. Edward

~ Gordon

James Murray
|
23
s e 0

- .- . it —

X 1
R

’

Censdian An:y (Ccnada) on embarkation
canadian Ammy (overseas) on 13 May 40;
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EMBARKATTON: (continusd)

B LR S

B73698 pic.

B73700
RB73728
B73817
B72669
B73731
RB73587
B73762
B73321
B73697
B75907
B72696
B73819
373900
B73882
B72661
B73091
B72981
B73688
B87913
B72883
B73909
B73722
B736486
B73€19
B73613
B73598
_ B73585
__B73875
B73761
B72634
B73814
B735380
B73628
B73913

. B73705
B73596
B73850
B73615
B73676

- B73657
B73792
B73658
B73856
R73858
RB73845
B73876

B72618 - -

B73926

. - B73618

-~ R73618 -

EB7954 -

- ———

S:ISS!'!I:’3'33!2'!:332:!!382ll!ﬂlll::qﬂa:al’!lIﬂall

Desn

Dcas
pcnmans
Dockray
Dodds :
Doey
Dowudell
Elliott
Elliott
Evans
F2lstead
Fuller
Fullerton
Guuthier

- Gibson

Gless
Goldberg
Goam
Gowans
Gunn
Haines
Hartley

- Hatton

Herdon
Fewlett
niggins
finde

Hixenbaugh

Hogarth
Holland
Eopkins
Hughes
Jackson
Jemes
Jarvis

- Joues

¥cech
Kelly
Eclman
Ipadbetter
Leadbetter
LeClere
1eFebvre
Lewis
Icgan

IeTg
Mecanuvel
Nacponald

Macpensld

Macponald
Male -
Manders °
¥anders

John Robert
Tnomas Dingman
Cceil Angus
Robert Bruce .
0liver Wurd

Jotn Duniel Kent
Gcorge

John Dixon
Ed.ard Thomas

“.william Ernest

Jemes Archibald
John William
Thomas

Andrew Joseph
William Heary
gdaard Drew
Hugo

william Edward
Williem smith Xeeler
Robert Albert
Jeck :
Leonard Ccharles
Herbert Alfred
Mcurice |

Jack Alexander
pouglas

Frank Russell
Edward

Andrew

Jemes prummond
William Osborne
John Cavel
Iconeréd Joseph
Arthur TLomas
Thomas Rowan
colin Stunley
Jamnes Nelson
Thomas Jvan

- James
~ Roy William

william

Gordon Wilfred

George

Frederick Oliver

John William

Joseph Albert

Rotert Nisbet

charles W.lter

James Alexander

pruce Edward

charles Clark

Merle Theodure =Ly
Herbert Clament ‘e

V0

W
A
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Part I Oxders i Aug
1. BMBARKATION: (continued) =
B73751 .
e pte z‘im Wilfred Hector
B72692 " i
Mcarthur
B73809 " McCommack e
. B73593 ” )(c\éue s
B73826 " MeDowell gy
B73901 " Mcgill B‘ém
A o i ciarles Williem Eiward
B75857 McKeeD .
B73891 " McKeena ' T
573734 " Mexown : el
D ato 2 o ~Rey Y R A Y TS\
o 2 ucxlmein ‘yCharles: - i‘:.]'_*:.-,ui\. - .;-
B73902 - Helvin SRl
e B williem Watson
B73589 " Moir oo
BB7865 . Moy e
B24039 " Moyer g
RB73864 " Mollett e s in
B75603 5 Monovich oy
B73625 . Mocre Lo
e i R Williem Jokn
B73112 ” Myles g immln
g73592 " Jaiholland oo
p70541 g otley e Domhmmm
B735365 " 0sborne g '
B-8325 o O=en ' Gl?d Ry
B75547 | S Pazett J?l'-n s
<Aool " p.sr.t‘land ; currles Mills
R73808 - partridge ‘ ity o
B751%84 - puttersg cona i v
BE8149 " Peders 5 BObert
D e . Ps*kinsen Arnold curisten Brecgard
S s pi:.t James Dawson Percival
i 2 s 3 John palentine ?rederick
B73:83 o Pyrah J}J:cx'manuhn g
R72740 " paffan -
i 2 e James Geddes
B73637 " Re: day s i '
B72635 - ". Bc;nie et
B73832 . Richardso e H'rbert i
B73674 » Riddell 5 ey
B73894 . Risk - Frederickwnay
573806 RObinsoD - mmmm S
BS7S98 - n Rozers St v
e - éo:e : Stcnley Russell
572044 © " Rowo | il
p73542 " Bossell . T
b - s a John Wzlter
575777 v Sendbem ety
B737¢3 o sava . ot foos et 3
_ wvage .. noyden yiltomw -

"
3 LY
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1. EMBARKATION:

LYzaw

————

(comtimued)

3?3803

Pte.

wh

'3,2s'a 3 33 3 33 33

-

2 3333333 223 ss asss 88 3.3 38
. o L

¢

Scott
soxton
Scymour
Susa
Sroemaker
Short
Simpson
Smart
soutar
Stephen
Stewart
Stewart
Street
stock
Stuart
Thicke
Thampson
Thompson
Thomson
Tixussell
yollick
7alters
walters:®
“wett
¥W~tson
wetson
welfare
Waalen v
Williams
wilson
Jismer
dvod
wyoods
woods

” (Ge Lelondo) Licutonant

HArTy
Froderick
Roy Joseph
Thomas Jemes
Filfred Henry
aAllan

Robert
TLomas

Rubert

Rubert Thamson
Jemes

John Wilter

.Crarles Francis

charles
willism Crarles
Donald Vernon
Norman Kenneth
william George
J-mes McClymont
Arthur Noman
HarTy
A;bert‘larehan&
George

Francis James
Konneth Icslie
Russell Asaph
Harold

Murrsy Lo ne
poaald
Froederick Rubert
Elmer

J:mes Allan
Guorge lawrence
William George

gt L8

for officer i/c

Cunsdian Section, G.H.Q., 2nd Echelon

_____
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1. EMBARKATION: (continuad)

B73698 Plc. pean
B73700 " Doas
B73728 " pemmans
B73917 " Dockray
. B72669 " Dodds
B73731 " poey -
B73587 " Dowdell
p73762 " glliott
B73321 " Elliott
B73697 " Evans
B73%07 " Falstead
B72696 " Fuller
B73818% " Fullerton
373900 * Gauthier
B73882 ] - gibson
B72661 ” Glass
B73091 " Goldberg
B72981 " . gomm
B75688 " Gowans
B87913 . Gunn
B72883 » Haines
B73908 " Hartley
B73722 " Hatton
73646 " Hendon
B73619 v Eewlett.
B73613 " niggins
w3598 v . Eimde
- B73585 by Hixenbaugh
4 BZ%?’S s Hogarth
-B % Holland
B72634 s Hopkins
B73814 ” Hughes
B73590 " Jackson
B73628 " Temes
B73913 : Jarvis
- B73705 Jones
RB73596 o ¥osch
B73850 » Koll
. B73615 » Keln:n
B73676 o 1padbetter
g‘;:;?' . Leadbetter
» IecClere
B73658 » IeFebvrse
B73856 n Lewis
B73838 n Logan
B73E06 2 IoTg
873845 . Macanuel
B73876 » Macponald
ll;;gglﬂ- o » - Macpensld
26 " Macponald
. ¢~ B73618 - " Manders
n

uundeljs

_ Merle Theodore == fo VA

John Robert
Tnomas Dingman
Cceil Angus
Robert pruce -
oliver Werd

Jotn Duniel Kent
Goorge

Joan Dixon

‘gdsard Thomas
~.william Ernest

Jemes Archibald

John William

Thomas

Avdrew Joseph

William Heary

gdward Drew

Hugo -
William Edwerd -
Williem sSmith Keeler

robert Albert

Jack

Leonard Charles

Herbert Alfred

Maourice

Jack Alexander

pouglas

Frank Russell

_Edward )

Andraw

Jemes prummond
william Osborne

‘John Cavel

Ieonaré Joseph
Arthur Thomas
Thomas Rowan
colin Stunley
James Nelson
Thomas Ivan

. James
_Roy William

william

Gordon Wilfred
Georse

Frederick Qliver
John William
Joseph Albert
Robert Nisbet
charles Walter
James Alexender
pruce Edwerd -
charles Clark

Eerbert Clament



